yus Resources

Department

Admissions

Athletics

Bookstore
(Red Devil Depot)

Business Office

Campus Police

Career Services

Chaplain

& Inclusive
Excellence

Financial Aid

Food Service

Health & Wellness
Services

IT Services

International
Student Services

Services Provided

® Meet your admissions counselor
e Apply for admission

e Athletic programs
e Intramurals
o Athletic events

Pick up your textbooks
Course related supplies
Eureka College apparel
Toiletries

Pay your tuition and fees
e Check cashing services

e Safety and security patrol
e Parking passes

Resume and cover letter development
Mock/practice interviews

Developing job search strategies
Internship search

Career search and application

e Explore your faith
e Diversity/inclusion programs & services
e Counseling/ombudperson

e Help renewing your FAFSA
e Questions about loans & scholarships

e Check to see how many meals you have
left on your plan

e Mental health resources
e Counseling services
e Other health-related resources

e 24/7 Network connectivity
e Help Desk Assistance with all
technology related issues

¢ Visa advisement
e Employment, CPT & OPT Authorizations
e Tutoring

Location

Cerf Center

Reagan Athletic
Complex

Cerf Center

Burrus Dickinson,
Room 101

Cerf Center

Cerf Center

Cerf Center

Whetzel House

Dickinson Commons

Whetzel House

Vennum Binkley,
Suite 46

Burrus Dickinson,
Third Floor

Contact Information

309.467.6825
admissions@eureka.edu

309.467.6825
athletics@eureka.edu

309.467.6426
bookstore@eureka.edu

309.467.6305
businessoffice@eureka.edu

309.467.6408
ecpolice@eureka.edu

309.467.6431
careerservices@eureka.edu

309.467.6420
studentservices@eureka.edu

309.467.6310
financialaid@eureka.edu

309.467.6538

309.467.6420
studentservices@eureka.edu

309.467.6831
helpdesk@eureka.edu

309.467.6744
Irassi@eureka.edu




Department

Learning Center

Library

Mailroom

Marketing &
Communications
Provost and
Registrar’s Office
Student

Employment

Student Life

Study Abroad

Services Provided

Student success coaching
Disability services & accommodations

Print & e-resources
Collections
Multimedia services

Mailbox access
Printing services
Outgoing mail service

Logo use approvals
Design approvals

Academic Advising
Transcript requests

Course registration questions
Add and drop courses

Campus job postings and hiring
processes

Student Leadership programs

First Generation Program

Greek Life

Campus Activities & Student Events
Community Service programs
Housing operations

Residential programs

Student IDs

Explore study abroad opportunities

Location

Burgess, First Floor

Melick Library

Cerf Center

Jacob House

Burrus Dickinson,
Room 102

Burrus Dickinson,
Room 101

Whetzel House

Burrus Dickinson,
Room 301
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Contact Information

309.467.6592
jzimmerman@eureka.edu

309.467.6380
kfisher@eureka.edu

309.467.6425
mailroom@eureka.edu

309.467.6345
marketing@eureka.edu

309.467.6301/309.467.6303
provost@eureka.edu
registrar@eureka.edu

309.467.6305
hr@eureka.edu

309.467.6420
studentservices@eureka.edu

309.467.6679
kharlin@eureka.edu




